1a QUINCENA DE MARZO 2012. PERSONAL SINDICALIZADO

007JOSE
00009FELIPE
00011JOSE FERNANDO
00013FIDEL.
00014ISSELA
00015LORENZO
00016MARTIN

00022MARCIAL
00023LILIA LETICIA
000240SCAR
00025ANTONIO
00026ROBERTO
00027MA. DEL CARMEN
00028JORGE
00030JORGE EDUARDO

0
00040CRESCENCIANO
00041JORGE
00042DARINEL
00043JULIO CESAR
00044JOSE DANIEL
00046GUILLERMO

7SALUD

00058MARIA DEL CARMEN

00059VICTOR HUGO

00061JOSE

00062CRISELA

00063GUADALUPE
ROBER

BDULI
00071MARIO ALBERTO
00072NANCY VICTORIA
00073ESTELA PAULINA
00074MARTHA
00075AGUSTIN HORACIO
00076FERNANDO

00084GLORIA EDITH
00086DANIEL NOHE
00087JOSE LUIS
00088MERCED
00090ELVIA
00092GABRIELA
00093NATIVIDAD ADRIANA
00095HERMELINDO
00096FRANCISCO JAVIER

00100, 0
00101FELICIANO
00102ROSA DEL CARMEN
00103AGUSTIN
00105MINERVA
00106JAVIER
00110ARTURO

00111DOLORES ALEJANDRA

00112ANTONIO
00113ALEJANDRO

00126MARIA NATIVIDAD
00127CRISTINA
00128MARIA LUISA

00129MA. ANTONIETA EDALID

00130ERNESTO
00132JUANA
00133MARIA TERESA
00134FELIX
00135BONFILIA
00136PEDRO
00137MARINO

Apellido_Pat
ALDANA
HUERTA

CASTANEDA
ESTRADA
soTo
CANDANEDO
GARCIA

QUIROZ
MERINO
GONZALEZ
OCHOA
BARRERA
AGUIRRE

LOPEZ
PORTILLO

MARTINEZ
SANTIAGO
VAZQUEZ
CASTILLO

TEAGA
SANTAMARIA
MEJIA
MERCADO
CARPIO
MARTINEZ

Apelido_Mat

GUTIERREZ

CALDERON

VIDA
MARTINEZ
PERALTA
TAPIA
MARTINEZ
MAYORAL
AGUILAR
OCAMPO
LINARES

VIDA
HERNANDEZ

VALENCIA
TOMAS

TOMAS
HERNANDEZ

SANCHEZ
BARRANCO
SANCHEZ
PITA
MADRIGAL
VILLEGAS
SANCHEZ
SALGADO

NOVOA ARAGON
BUSTAMANTE SANTIAGO

FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ

ALARRAZABALAGUIRRE
RIGUEZ LOPEZ

RODI

RFC  Departamento Puesto Fecha_de_alta Salario_diario

AAGA530824 DEPOR

SOPF460305 OBPUB
CACF560323 OBPUB
GAFI760326 OBPUB
ROVL651210 OBPUB
CASM670130 OBPUB

QUART760614 SERPU
METM510707 SERPU
GOVJ760709 SERPU
OOAJ810903 SERPU
BACE450327 SERPU

RATC470505 SERPU
MAMJ620218 SERPU
SAMD730807 SERPU
VAAJ791201 SERPU
CAOD720721 SERPU
MELG790322 SERPU

SABS731202 ORGDE
MESC530910 DIF

MEPV690306 ORGDE
CAMJ480213 ORGDE
MAVC171111 ORGDE
FISG560112 RECIV

LL840428 PLANI

ROl
CARPINTEYRO MICO701125 DIF

MITAL
QUIROZ MENDOZA
CORTES PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
ORTIZ ACOSTA
HERNANDEZ CASTILLO
RAMIREZ ~ TAPIA
DIAZ OCAMPO
BELTRA! TORRES
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
AREVALO  JIMENEZ
TiZ DOMINGUEZ
MERCADO  PITA
BENITEZ REZA
RAMIREZ ~ SANCHEZ
ESPINDOLA ~ CERVANTES
TRUJILLO  CASTILLO
SANCHEZ ~ MARIN
GONZALEZ ~ LUNA
GONZALEZ ~ CORONEL
GONZALEZ ~ SANCHEZ
CASTANEDA VAZQUEZ
VALDOVINOS DIAZ
MEJIA SANTOYO
ROSALES ~ SANCHEZ
CARRERA  CASTILLO
GARCIA ORTEGA
PENA IVERA
GUTIERREZ  DIAZ
GALLEGOS ~ MATUZ
ROJAS CEDILLO
AMIGON AMIGON
FLORES FLORES
ISLAS LINARES
ARMENTA  GARCIA
LAGUNAS  FLORES
DIAZ MARTINEZ
MORALES ~ GUZMAN
HERNANDEZ MIRON
ARMENTA  GARCIA
ALPIZAR Uz
SALAZAR  VAZQUEZ
BORJA VALDEPENA
HERNANDEZ CARRANZA
JIMENEZ SAYAVEDRA
SAMANO RENDON
RIVERA ARCIA
FRANCISCO  REGINO
VELEZ RAMIREZ
BARRANCO ~ GARCIA
GUADARRAMAPALACIOS
REYES
CARBALLAR  LEMUS

QUMMS520119 OFMAY
COPN690311 PATMU
ROLE670626 SIND

OlAM490225 BIESO
HECA761227 PROAM
RATF660530 SERPU

EICM590924 OFMAY
TUCE690628 PROAM
SAMG750412 SERPU
GOLN770120 DEECO
GOCH490904 SERGE
GOSF701203 SERPU
CAVR660712 RENCA

PERA420404 PROAM
GUDM701115 SERPU
GAMJ790204 SERPU
ROCAS521205 SERPU
AIADB40320 RENCA
FOFA320621 SERPU
IALA750506 SERPU
AEGJ590417 SERPU
LAFM791018 SERPU
DIMO730721 EDCUL
MOGA740621 EQGEN
HEMF740611 OBPUB
AEGC610707 SERPU
AICC460202 SERPU
SAVGB21212 SERGE
BOVA570908 OBPUB
HECC600817 PROAM
JISL 400825 OFMAY
SARMS91008 JUZPA

CALMS591226 SERPU

15/05/99
02/11/00
04/02/02

28/11/00
01/06/87
18/03/92

16/11/03
16/03/01
01/09/99

09/04/01
09/03/92
01/06/88
16/08/03
01/09/97

01/12/92
01/11/00
16/06/94
16/03/01

03/12/92
16/05/01

10/11/00
13/04/98
16/12/00
01/02/03

03/01/00
01/12/06
07/11/00
01/12/06

sueldo

2227.26

total

2227.26
2388.16
2324.29

otal
deducciones

239.43
20.70
66.72

634.75
18.14

200.92

8.20

-29.52
1033.86

2053.92
1341.78



00138NATIVIDAD DIAZ BAUTISTA  DIBN710727 SERGE INTEN  16/01/06 139.47
00139LUCIA ESPEJEL REYES EERL651213 OFMAY ENFER  01/11/00 162.28
00140ANDRES TORRES NAVARRETE ~TONA681130 DEPOR AUXOP  20/11/00 146.55
00141ROCIO GUADALUPE FIGUEROA  BASTIDA FIBR741219 DESAG SECRE  18/03/01 186.81
00144BALDOMERO CABRERA ~ CORRALES  CACB581010 OBPUB HERRE  06/06/01 143.80
00145MODESTA IBANEZ CRUZ IACM540620 PROAM INTEN  01/12/06 132,54
00146ENRIQUE CRUZ GARCIA CUGE460715 SERPU ELECT  01/06/88 166.19
00148PORFIRIO ESPEJEL ALPIZAR EEAP390226 PROAM VELA  16/06/07 137.84
001490SCAR WALDIR MARTINEZ ~ MACEDO MXMO721030 DIF AUXOP  16/06/07 176.48
00150SANDRA OYUQY GARCIA ROSAS GARS661120 PROFE AUX 16/06/07 176.48
0015LJENNY VALENCIA  RODRIGUEZ ~VARJ710808 OFMAY AUX 16/06/07 176.48
00152JORGE CORTEZ SANCHEZ C0SJ820423 BIESO AUXOP  16/06/07 176.48
00153ESTHER FLORES VEGA FOVE770725 PATCU AUX 16/06/07 176.48
00154FAUSTINO ROBLEDO  ALARCON ROAF380712 SERPU ELECT  16/06/07 166.19
00156MARIA DE LA LUZ HEREDIA DIAZ HEDL531213 SIND AUXAD  16/06/07 176.48
00157MA GUADALUPE GUILLLE CARRILLO  VILLANUEVA CAVM640720 RENCA AUX 16/06/07 166.19
00158MAURO GARCIA ALANIS GAAM310410 PROAM PEON  16/06/07 137.84
00159CRUZ CAPISTRAN  RAMIREZ CARC600503 SECMU SECRE  16/06/07 218.12
00160PATRICIA LOPEZ BELAUNZARANLOBP790609 RENCA SECRE  16/06/07 161.42
00161FIDENCIO DE JESUS ~ RAMIREZ AYALA AAF461116 OBPUB INSPE  16/06/07 176.48
00162REFUGIO POLANCO  CORIA POCRS510704 SERPU PEON  16/06/07 137.84
00163REYMUNDO MEDINA ZAMORA MEZR550301 OBPUB PLOME  16/06/07 24431
00164GENARO HERMENEGILDOMEJIA RAMIREZ MERG750413 SERPU CHOF  16/06/07 137.84
00165IGNACIO PONCE RIVERA PORI640731 BIESO AUX 16/06/07 176.48
00166ELIZABETH GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ~GOHE780429 RENCA SECRE  16/06/07 219.40
00167SANDRA DOMINGUEZ ARELLANO ~ DOAS770614 EDCUL AUX 16/06/07 127.14
00168JORGE GONZALEZ GO J561110 COYPO AUX 16/06/07 222.54
00169UZZIEL BUITRON JUAREZ BUJUB30321 RENCA AUX 16/06/07 186.81
00170ANGELICA MA. ARTEAGA  NAVA AENA700215 OFMAY CAPTU  16/06/07 250.16
00171ADELINA ARTEAGA  NAVA AENA741110 REHUM CAPTU  16/06/07 23177
00172BLANCA SUSANA ARTEAGA  SANCHEZ AESB840703 TESOR AUXCO  16/06/07 242.06
00173AGUSTIN GUADARRAMARENDON GURA380828 PROAM PEON  16/06/07 137.84
00174ISRAEL MARTINEZ ~ MORALES ~ MAMI791223 OBPUB PEON  16/06/07 127.46
00175CONRADO MADRIGAL  SANCHEZ MASC601126 RENCA AUXOP  16/06/07 176.48
00176VICTOR VERGARA OMERO VERV370728 SERPU ELECT  16/06/07 166.19
00177MIRIAM EYES RARM740707 PROCI AUX 16/06/07 161.42
00178HECTOR MIGUEL AVILA VALENCIA  AIVHB40608 OBPUB AUX 16/06/07 137.84
00179FRUCTUOSO ALONSO ARIAS AOAF600512 SERGE AUX 16/06/07 176.48
00180ISMAEL PICASSO QUIROZ PIQI710820 EDCUL AUX 16/06/07 124.71
00181CARMELO ESPINOZA  NIETO EINC480716 PROAM AYJAR  16/06/07 137.84
00182VICENTE MALDONADO  PINEDA MAPV570405 OFMAY AUXAD  16/06/07 215.05
00183GERARDO GUTIERREZ ~ SALINAS GUSG731016 DIF AUX 16/06/07 186.81
00185FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ~ AORF700320 SERGE AUX 16/06/07 176.48
00186VICTOR MANUEL RIVERA JUAREZ RIJV820728 DEPOR AUX 16/06/07 176.48
00187WENDY MENDIOLA  MERINO MEMW731218SERGE INTEN  16/01/08 132,54
00188BLANCA LIZETH FLORES RAMIREZ FORB870529 PROFE AUX 16/01/08 148.00
00189RIGOBERTO ALONSO GUTIERREZ ~ AOGR700104 CORET AUX 16/03/09 132.54
00190NANCY POLANCO  AGUIRRE POAN781127 SERPU INTEN  16/01/08 122.67
00191 YANILETH JIMENEZ TRUJILLO JITY900128  PATCU AUX 27/11/08 132,54
00192ERNESTO LOPEZ NAVARRETE ~LONE781111 SERPU MACHE  16/04/09 127.16
00193JESUS ALBERTO BEDOLLA  ORTIZ BEOJ840120 BIESO INTEN  16/04/09 128.13
00194CESAR GERARDO GUTIERREZ  DIAZ GUDC740415 SERPU INTEN  15/10/01 114.37
00195J0SE GUADALUPE GARCIA PEREZ GAPG611030 SERPU PLOME  01/10/10 134.96
00196RODOLFO BUSTAMANTE SANTIAGO ~ BUSR751120 SERPU CHOF  16/12/08 152.48
00197JOSE ISABEL VAZQUEZ  ALONSO VAAB610713 BIESO AUX 01/11/09 174.53
00198ALVARO BUENDIA ALCANTAR  BUAAB20809 SERPU MACHE  16/06/09 123.92
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Clave Nombre Apelido_Pat  Apellido_Mat RFC  Departamento Puesto Fecha_de_alta Salario_diario
00001AUREO ALDANA GUTIERREZ ~ AAGAS530824 DEPOR AUX 24/08/53
00003AMADOR HUERTA CABRERA HUCA740913 SERPU INTEN 16/07/03 132,54
00004FERNANDO AMANCIO  PAZ HERNANDEZ PAHF590411 PROAM ~ CHOF  01/08/99 154.95
000050MAR POSADA TAPIA POTO000000 PROAM  MACHE 1802108 131.98
00006LEVI BENITEZ REZA BERL691124 PROAM PEON 08/05/01 134.96
00007JOSE CASTANEDA DIAZ CAD 570704 SERPU ELECT 16/09/02 162.80
00009FELIPE ESTRADA  MARTINEZ ~ EAMF470506 PATMU  CALIF  08/02/93 22254
00011JOSE FERNANDO soTo PACO SOPF460305 OBPUB ~ CHOF  15/05/99 148.48
00013FIDEL CANDANEDO CRUZ CACF560323 OBPUB ~ CHOF  02/11/00 148.48
00014ISSE! GARCIA FLORES GAFI760326 OBPUB SECRE  04/02/02 176.48
00015LORENZO ROJAS ROVL651210 OBPUB ~ HERRE  01/06/94 183.54
00016MARTIN CHAVEZ SALGADO ~ CASM670130 OBPUB ~ PLOME  16/11/00 134.96
00017ABACUC GOMEZ ROQUE GORA640129 OBPUB ~ CHOF  01/06/88 154.95
00018DEMETRIO ARROYO ROMAN ‘AORD621222 OBPUB CHOF 07/08/01 154,95
00019FELICIANO RAMIREZ CORIA RACF651020 OBPUB CHOF 28/11/94 154.95
00021FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO ~ MENDOZA ~ ROMF541203 OBPUB ~ OPERA  09/11/00 161.42
00022MARCIAL FALCON NIETO FANM480906 OBPUB  PLOME  22/04/02 250.86
00023LILIA LETICIA MARTENO ~ SERRANO  MASL680418 LICON SECRE  03/09/89 186.81
000240SCAR CASTELEON CABRERA CXCO720203 SERPU AYJAR 01/10/93 131.98
00025ANTONIO REVES CARRASCO  RECAS590613 SERPU PEON  18/01/95 148.48
00026ROBERTO QUIROZ ALARCON  QUAR760614 SERPU  AYJAR  28/11/00 148.48
00027MA. DEL CARMEN MERINO TAPIA METM510707 SERPU INTEN  01/06/87 13254
00028JORGE GONZALEZ VIDA GOVJ760709 SERPU CHOF 18/03/92 148.48
00030JORGE EDUARDO OCHOA ALCANTARA  OOAJ810903 SERPU CHOF 15/08/03 154.95
00031EUGENIO BARRERA  CALDERON  BACE450327 SERPU MACHE  26/11/94 131.98
00032RODRIGO AGUIRRE  PAINO UPR710313 SERPU CHOF  04/06/91 157.36
00033CELSO JUAN LOPEZ NAVARRO ~ LONC680406 SERPU MACHE  05/03/03 131.98
00034NESTOR IVAN PORTILLO PAVON POPNB800226 SERPU MACHE  02/05/01 131.98
00035ANTONIO HERNANDEZ ORTEGA HEOA471231 SERPU OFJAR  10/04/92 148.48
00036DAVID GONZALEZ  VIDA GOVD711129 SERPU MACHE  01/06/88 131.98
00037RODOLFO MONTERO ~ MARTINEZ ~ MOMRB50625SERPU OFJAR  14/03/01 148.48
00039RICARDO HERRERA PERALTA HEPR320403 SERPU OFJAR 16/12/00 148.48
00040CRESCENCIANO RAMIREZ  TAPIA RATC470505 SERPU OFJAR  03/08/93 148.48
00041JORGE MARTINEZ ~ MARTINEZ ~ MAMJ620218 SERPU OFJAR  16/11/03 148.48
00042DARINEL SANTIAGO ~ MAYORAL ~ SAMD730807 SERPU OFJAR  16/03/01 148.48
00043JULIO CESAR VAZQUEZ AGUILAR VAAJ791201 SERPU OFJAR 01/09/99 148.48
0044JOSE DANIEL CASTILLO OCAMPO CAOD720721 SERPU OFJAR 08/01/04 147.77
00046GUILLERMO ENDO: LINARES MELG790322 SERPU CHOF  20/12/01 154.95
00047SALUD GONZALEZ ~ VIDA GOVS680914 SERPU MACHE  01/06/91 131.98
00049VICENTE CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ CAHV480405 SERPU INTEN 22/06/92 13254
00050CARLOS RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA ROVC750328 SERPU CARGA  01/09/03 131.98
00053FAUSTINA VAZQUEZ ~ TOMAS VATF550215 SERGE INTEN 0106102 13254
00054MA. LUISA VAZQUEZ  TOMAS VATMS590811 SERGE INTEN  15/11/01 13254
000S5JAVIER GONZALEZ ~ HERNANDEZ GOMJ691123 OBPUB  MACHE 01/10/91 12451
00056GENARO ARTEAGA SANCHEZ AESG830107 ORGDE CHOF 16/04/01 154.95
00057SERGIO SANTAMARIA BARRANCO ~ SABS731202 ORGDE ~ CHOF  09/04/01 154.95
000S8MARIA DEL CARMEN ~ MEJIA SANCHEZ ~ MESC530910 DIF AUXAD  09/03/92 186.81
00059VICTOR HUGO MERCADO  PITA MEPV690306 ORGDE ~ CHOF  01/06/88 154.95

00061JOSE CARPIO MADRIGAL ~ CAMJ480213 ORGDE CHOF  16/08/03 154.95

1775.13
2384.88

382908.60

metlife

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

&
8



00062CRISELA

00069LIDIA EVELIA
000700BDULIA
00071MARIO ALBERTO
00072NANCY VICTORIA
00073ESTELA PAULINA
00074MARTHA
00075AGUSTIN HORACIO
00076FERNANDO
00079MERCEDES

00084GLORIA EDITH
00086DANIEL NOHE

00090ELVIA
00092GABRIELA
00093NATIVIDAD ADRIANA
00095HERMELINDO
00096FRANCISCO JAVIER
00097ROSALINDA
00098CATALINA
00099MIGUEL
00100ALVARO
00101FELICIANO
00102ROSA DEL CARMEN
00103AGUSTIN
00105MINERVA
00106JAVIER
00110ARTURO
00111DOLORES ALEJANDRA
00112ANTONIO
00113ALEJANDRO
00114JESUS
00116MARCOS IRAN
001170GUILBIA
00118ANA LUISA
00120FERNANDO
00122CLAUDIO
00124CANDELARIA
00125MARIA GUADALUPE
00126MARIA NATIVIDAD
00127CRISTINA
00128MARIA LUISA
00129MA. ANTONIETA EDALID
00130ERNESTO
00132JUANA

00133MARIA TERESA
00134FELIX

00141ROCIO GUADALUPE
00144BALDOMERO
00145MODESTA

00150SANDRA OYUQY
0015LJENNY

00156MARIA DE LA LUZ
00157MA GUADALUPE GUILLLE
00158MAURO

00159CRUZ

00160PATRICIA
00161FIDENCIO DE JESUS
00162REFUGIO
00163REYMUNDO

M
00164GENARO HERMENEGILDOMEJIA
PONCE

00165IGNACIO

00170ANGELICA MA.
00171ADELINA
00172BLANCA SUSANA
00173AGUSTIN
00174ISRAEL

00181CARMELO
00182VICENTE
00183GERARDO
00185FRANCISCO JAVIER
00186VICTOR MANUEL
00187WENDY
00188BLANCA LIZETH

00196RODOLFO

MARTINEZ  VILLEGAS
FICUNDO SANCHEZ
CHAVEZ SALGADO

NOVOA ARAGON
BUSTAMANTE SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
ALARRAZABALAGUIRRE

MAVC171111 ORGDE

ROl OPEZ ROLL840428 PLANI
MITAL CARPINTEYRO MICO701125 DIF
QUIROZ MENDOZA  QUMMS520119 OFMAY
CORTES PEREZ COPN690311 PATMU
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ROLE670626 SIND
ORTIZ ACOSTA 0OlAM490225 BIESO

HERNANDEZ CASTILLO

RAMIREZ TAPIA

DIAZ OCAMPO

BELTRAN TORRES
IAZ

RODRIGUEZ DI

AREVALO  JIMENEZ
ORTIZ DOMINGUEZ
MERCADO  PITA
BENITEZ REZA

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ
ESPINDOLA  CERVANTES
TRUJILLO  CASTILLO
SANCHEZ ~ MARIN
GONZALEZ ~ LUNA
GONZALEZ ~ CORONEL
GONZALEZ ~ SANCHEZ
CASTANEDA VAZQUEZ
VALDOVINOS DIAZ

MEJIA

SANTOYO
ROSALES  SANCHEZ
CARRERA  CASTILLO
GARCIA ORTEGA
ENA RIVERA
GUTIERREZ  DIAZ
GALLEGOS ~ MATUZ
ROJAS CEDILLO
AMIGON AMIGON
FLORES FLORES
ISLAS LINARES
ARMENTA  GARCIA
LAGUNAS  FLORES
IAZ MARTINEZ
MORALES ~ GUZMAN
HERNANDEZ MIRON
ARMENTA  GARCIA
ALPIZAR CRUZ
SALAZAR  VAZQUEZ
BORJA VALDEPENA
HERNANDEZ CARRANZA
JIMENEZ SAYAVEDRA
SAMANO RENDON
RIVERA GARCIA
FRANCISCO  REGINO
VELEZ RAMIREZ
BARRANCO ~ GARCIA
GUADARRAMAPALACIOS
REYE:
CARBALLAR LEMUS
DIAZ BAUTISTA
ESPEJEL REYES
TORRES NAVARRETE
FIGUEROA  BASTIDA
CABRERA  CORRALES
IBANEZ CRUZ
CRUZ GARCIA
ESPEJEL  ALPIZAR
MARTINEZ ~ MACEDO
GARCIA 0SAS
VALENCIA  RODRIGUEZ
CORTEZ SANCHEZ
FLORES VEGA
ROBLEDO  ALARCON
HEREDIA  DIAZ
CARRILLO  VILLANUEVA
GARCIA ALANIS
CAPISTRAN ~ RAMIREZ
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ ~ AYALA
OLANCO ~ CORIA
EDINA ZAMORA
RAMIREZ
RIVERA
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
DOMINGUEZ  ARELLANO
GONZALEZ
BUITRON  JUAREZ

ARTEAGA  NAVA
ARTEAGA  NAVA

ARTEAGA  SANCHEZ
GUADARRAMARENDON
MARTINEZ ~ MORALES
MADRIGAL ~ SANCHEZ
VERGARA OMERO
\YON EYES
AVILA VALENCIA
ALONSO ARIAS
PICASSO QUIROZ
PINO: NIETO

GUTIERREZ ~ SALINAS

ALONSO RODRIGUEZ
RIVERA JUAREZ
MENDIOLA  MERINO
FLORES RAMIREZ
ALONSO GUTIERREZ
POLANCO  AGUIRRE
JIMENEZ TRUJILLO
PEZ IAVARRETE

Lol

BEDOLLA  ORTIZ
GUTIERREZ  DIAZ
GARCIA PEREZ
BUSTAMANTE SANTIAGO

HECA761227 PROAM
RATF660530 SERPU
DIOMS01222 SERPU
BETM530708 RECIV
RODES530508 RECIV

TUCE690628 PROAM
SAMG750412 SERPU
GOLN770120 DEECO
GOCH490904 SERGE
GOSF701203 SERPU

ROSA350116 PATCU

GUDM701115 SERPU
GAMJ790204 SERPU
ROCAS521205 SERPU
AlAD640320 RENCA
FOFA320621 SERPU
IALA750506 SERPU
AEGJ590417 SERPU
LAFM791018 SERPU

AICC460202 SERPU
SAVG821212 SERGE
BOVA570908 OBPUB
HECC600817 PROAM
JISL 400825 OFMAY
SARMS91008 JUZPA
RIGES31227 PROAM

EERL651213 OFMAY
TONA681130 DEPOR
FIBR741219 DESAG
CACB581010 OBPUB
IACM540620 PROAM

HEDL531213 SIND

CAVM640720 RENCA
GAAM310410 PROAM
CARC600503 SECMU

BELAUNZARANLOBP790609 RENCA

RAAF461116 OBPUB

BUJUB30321 RENCA
AENA700215 OFMAY
AENA741110 REHUM
AESB840703 TESOR
GURA380828 PROAM
MAMI791223 OBPUB

MAPV570405 OFMAY
GUSG731016 DIF

AORF700320 SERGE
RIJV820728 DEPOR
MEMW731218SERGE
FORB870529 PROFE

BUSR751120 SERPU

01/09/97
15/08/77

03/12/92
16/05/01
16/11/00

10/11/00
13/04/98
16/12/00

01/10/08
03/01/00
01/12/06
07/11/00
01/12/06

01/11/00
20/11/00
18/03/01
06/06/01
01/12/06

16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07

16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07

16/06/07
16/06/07
16/06/07
16/01/08
16/01/08

01/10/10
16/12/08

2647.21
2802.16
2802.16
2802.16
2802.16
2647.21
2802.16
2647.21

2287.22

312319

291.67
111.63
111.63
21163
411.60
670.19
128.88
893.32
111.63
749.91

1712.84
11163
808.56

283152
3166.51



00197JOSE ISABEL VAZQUEZ ~ ALONSO VAAB610713 BIESO AUX 01/11/09 17453 2617.94 0.00 0.00 475.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 3093.92 2063 0.00 52.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 408.07 0.00 0.00 481.06 261286
00198ALVARO BUENDIA ALCANTAR  BUAAB20809 SERPU MACHE  16/06/09 123.92 1858.87 0.00 0.00 475.98 0.00 0.00 283.26 2618.11 0.00 0.00 37.18 0.00 0.00 226.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -59.53 203.65 241446

460166.37



